

Charlotte Folk Society Membership Application

The purpose of the Charlotte Folk Society, a 501c (3) non-profit organization and an Arts and Science Council grant recipient, is to promote the ongoing enjoyment and preservation of traditional and contemporary folk music, dance, crafts, and lore.

Membership Term: January 1—December 31st

\$20 \$35	Student / Senior Ind / Sr Couple
·	iliu / 3i Coupie
\$50 \$60-\$99 \$100-\$299 \$300+	Household Sustainer Sponsor Patron
All memberships re of The Circle news	eceive an email copy eletter monthly.
To receive <i>The Circ</i> (select option below	c le Newsletter via USPS mail w):
	Danayyahla aaah yaan)
Add \$15 (Renewable each year) Sponsor or Patron level at no cost	
	ncluded
Check Che Square	ck # ment at www.folksociety.org
o. Let us know how y	ou would like to volunteer
Please list t	he name of your group.
	\$100-\$299\$300+ All memberships re of The Circle news To receive The Circ (select option below Add \$15 (look

Like us on Facebook & Instagram

Mail to: Charlotte Folk Society, PO Box 36864, Charlotte, NC 28236-6864 Online: folksociety.org/get-involved/membership